Movement No. 5M30□8□□
TA-03-5M30x8xx-09
1/2 TAKANE CO., LTD
+++ Detail are subject to change without notice +++
TA-03 Series
● Specifications
・Rated Voltage : 1.5 V ・Motor type : Stepping and Self-Starting
・Battery : R14 ・Operating Voltage Range : 1.2 V to 1.7 V

2/2 TAKANE CO., LTD
+++ Detail are subject to change without notice +++
● How to order for Movement
Mov. No. 5M30□8□□
<  Shaft Style  >      <  Total Shaft Length  >
             * Select Style : 5 or 6                               * Select Length
5 : Ingraham Shaft
No. L =
1 3 13 mm
1 6 16 mm
1 9 19 mm
2 2 22 mm
6 : Taper Shaft
2 5 25 mm
2 8 28 mm
3 1 31 mm